
Marathon
1 1428 Patrick MARTINEZ 1e Masters 1 M 02:47:59

2 1407 Jerome CHARTON 2e Masters 1 M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:48:21

3 1426 Maximilien MACCIO 3e Masters 1 M ASPTT DE NICE 03:00:08

4 1418 Laurent GOURNAY 1e Masters 2 M GRAVELINES ATHLETISME 03:12:24

5 1453 Laurent GIORDAN 4e Masters 1 M 03:14:46

6 1454 Tojo RASENDRAHASINA 1e Seniors Hommes 03:18:01

7 1442 Sébastien SOUCHAY 5e Masters 1 M SOUCHAY 03:18:33

8 1434 Christophe RAFFINI 6e Masters 1 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 03:21:57

9 1432 Etienne PALMESANI 2e Masters 2 M RESTONICA TRAIL 03:23:12

10 1423 Arnaud LIEVIN 7e Masters 1 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 03:29:07

11 1449 Pascal ANTONIOTTI 3e Masters 2 M CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA DECATHLON 03:31:28

12 1422 Pascale LE GUENIC 1e Masters 1 F 03:32:52

13 1417 Sanchez GERMAN 8e Masters 1 M 03:36:43

14 1420 Maria Jose IVORRA CANTO 1e Masters 2 F CORREBIRRAS 03:37:27

15 1411 Jerome D ARCO 4e Masters 2 M CA AJACCIO 03:37:46

16 1447 David VIGNET 9e Masters 1 M DEAUVILLE TROUVILLE TRIATHLON 03:39:15

17 1413 Michel DUFFOUR 1e Masters 3 M 03:42:09

18 1408 Frederic CLEMENCEAU 10e Masters 1 M 03:42:39

19 1448 Roch VILLY 11e Masters 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 03:43:53

20 1444 Zsolt SZABO RACZ 1e Espoirs Hommes 03:44:01

21 1416 Anthony GEMBUS 2e Seniors Hommes 03:45:30

22 1443 Jérôme SUZÉ 12e Masters 1 M 03:45:57

23 1433 Dominique PARDIES 5e Masters 2 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 03:46:13

24 1406 Christina BRUSEGAN 1e Seniors Femmes CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:48:33

25 1455 Tamas REPAS 3e Seniors Hommes 03:51:02

26 1425 Jean Marc LOULIER 13e Masters 1 M 03:56:20

27 1427 Francois MARTINEZ 14e Masters 1 M CAISSE EPARGNE 03:56:59

28 1446 Jean Pascal VERO 6e Masters 2 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 03:57:06

29 1456 Jean Francois AUBERT 7e Masters 2 M 03:59:16

30 1403 Alain BERLAND 8e Masters 2 M 03:59:56

31 1402 Clément BAUDOT 4e Seniors Hommes 04:02:34

32 1430 Nadege MORISSEAU 2e Masters 1 F AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 04:07:51

33 1414 Lamia EL JAZIRI 3e Masters 1 F KM 42.195 MARSEILLE 04:08:34

34 1440 Noelle SIMIAN 2e Masters 2 F KM 42.195 MARSEILLE 04:09:00

35 1404 Fabien BLANCHARD 15e Masters 1 M 04:12:27

36 1410 Veronique COUDERC 3e Masters 2 F CA AJACCIO 04:12:50

37 1435 Sylvie Anne RAVASSON 4e Masters 2 F SLC MARTIGUES 04:14:29

38 1438 Pascal SCHILLING 9e Masters 2 M 04:19:04

39 1429 Eric MEULET 10e Masters 2 M 04:19:04

40 1421 Gérard LE GAL 2e Masters 3 M 04:19:25
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41 1451 David FRAU 16e Masters 1 M CA AJACCIO 04:20:10

42 1431 Olivier PALANDRI 5e Seniors Hommes 04:21:08

43 1450 Dave WALKER 6e Seniors Hommes 04:24:31

44 1441 Juergen SINTHOFEN 3e Masters 3 M DJK TEUTONIA GAUSTADT 04:33:31

45 1439 Laetitia SCHIRCH 2e Seniors Femmes UNITI ISLAND / TEAMDARE2TRI 04:38:35

46 1401 Anthony BARONI 7e Seniors Hommes 04:38:35

47 1415 Chantal GABREL 4e Masters 1 F 04:55:33

48 1452 Patrice ODIN 17e Masters 1 M GFCA ATHLETISME 04:59:31

49 1409 Jean Christophe COLOMBANI 8e Seniors Hommes 05:01:15

Nombre de participants : 49
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Marathon

Femme

Seniors Femmes
1 1406 Christina BRUSEGAN f CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:48:33

2 1439 Laetitia SCHIRCH f UNITI ISLAND / TEAMDARE2TRI 04:38:35

Masters 1 F
1 1422 Pascale LE GUENIC f 03:32:52

2 1430 Nadege MORISSEAU f AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 04:07:51

3 1414 Lamia EL JAZIRI f KM 42.195 MARSEILLE 04:08:34

4 1415 Chantal GABREL f 04:55:33

Masters 2 F
1 1420 Maria Jose IVORRA CANTO f CORREBIRRAS 03:37:27

2 1440 Noelle SIMIAN f KM 42.195 MARSEILLE 04:09:00

3 1410 Veronique COUDERC f CA AJACCIO 04:12:50

4 1435 Sylvie Anne RAVASSON f SLC MARTIGUES 04:14:29
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Homme

Espoirs Hommes
1 1444 Zsolt SZABO RACZ m 03:44:01

Seniors Hommes
1 1454 Tojo RASENDRAHASINA m 03:18:01

2 1416 Anthony GEMBUS m 03:45:30

3 1455 Tamas REPAS m 03:51:02

4 1402 Clément BAUDOT m 04:02:34

5 1431 Olivier PALANDRI m 04:21:08

6 1450 Dave WALKER m 04:24:31

7 1401 Anthony BARONI m 04:38:35

8 1409 Jean Christophe COLOMBANI m 05:01:15

Masters 1 M
1 1428 Patrick MARTINEZ m 02:47:59

2 1407 Jerome CHARTON m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:48:21

3 1426 Maximilien MACCIO m ASPTT DE NICE 03:00:08

4 1453 Laurent GIORDAN m 03:14:46

5 1442 Sébastien SOUCHAY m SOUCHAY 03:18:33

6 1434 Christophe RAFFINI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 03:21:57

7 1423 Arnaud LIEVIN m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 03:29:07

8 1417 Sanchez GERMAN m 03:36:43

9 1447 David VIGNET m DEAUVILLE TROUVILLE TRIATHLON 03:39:15

10 1408 Frederic CLEMENCEAU m 03:42:39

11 1448 Roch VILLY m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 03:43:53

12 1443 Jérôme SUZÉ m 03:45:57

13 1425 Jean Marc LOULIER m 03:56:20

14 1427 Francois MARTINEZ m CAISSE EPARGNE 03:56:59

15 1404 Fabien BLANCHARD m 04:12:27

16 1451 David FRAU m CA AJACCIO 04:20:10

17 1452 Patrice ODIN m GFCA ATHLETISME 04:59:31

Masters 2 M
1 1418 Laurent GOURNAY m GRAVELINES ATHLETISME 03:12:24

2 1432 Etienne PALMESANI m RESTONICA TRAIL 03:23:12

3 1449 Pascal ANTONIOTTI m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 03:31:28

4 1411 Jerome D ARCO m CA AJACCIO 03:37:46

5 1433 Dominique PARDIES m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 03:46:13

6 1446 Jean Pascal VERO m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 03:57:06

7 1456 Jean Francois AUBERT m 03:59:16

8 1403 Alain BERLAND m 03:59:56

9 1438 Pascal SCHILLING m 04:19:04

10 1429 Eric MEULET m 04:19:04
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Masters 3 M
1 1413 Michel DUFFOUR m 03:42:09

2 1421 Gérard LE GAL m 04:19:25

3 1441 Juergen SINTHOFEN m DJK TEUTONIA GAUSTADT 04:33:31

Nombre de participants : 49
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